0-2Mbps 1x9 BiDi 20km Optical Transceiver 丨 Data Sheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
OTB2-xx20xxxR
Ultra-Low Data Rate TTL 1x9 BiDi Optical Transceiver, Single Mode, 2Mbps, 20km
Features
● SC/ST/FC receptacle optical interface
● Single +3.3V or +5V Power Supply
● 1x9 SIP package

Figure 2 ST Connector
Figure 3 FC Connector
Ordering information
0~2Mbps BiDi 1x9 TTL 20km Transceiver (Commercial Temperature)
Part number Wavelength Voltage Connector Operating Temperature
OTB2-35203SCR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V SC 0~70 ºC
OTB2-53203SCR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V SC 0~70 ºC
0-2Mbps 1x9 BiDi 20km Optical Transceiver 丨 Data Sheet
- 5 - https://www.optcore.net
OTB2-35203TCR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V ST 0~70 ºC
OTB2-53203TCR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V ST 0~70 ºC
OTB2-35203FCR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V FC 0~70 ºC
OTB2-53203FCR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V FC 0~70 ºC
OTB2-35203PCR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V FC pigtail 0~70 ºC
OTB2-53203PCR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V FC pigtail 0~70 ºC
OTB2-35205SCR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V SC 0~70 ºC
OTB2-53205SCR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 5V SC 0~70 ºC
OTB2-35205TCR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V ST 0~70 ºC
OTB2-53205TCR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 5V ST 0~70 ºC
OTB2-35205FCR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V FC 0~70 ºC
OTB2-53205FCR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 5V FC 0~70 ºC
OTB2-35205PCR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V FC pigtail 0~70 ºC
OTB2-53205PCR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 5V FC pigtail 0~70 ºC
0~2Mbps BiDi 1x9 TTL 20km Transceiver (Extended Temperature)
Part number Wavelength Voltage Connector Operating Temperature
OTB2-35203SER Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V SC -10~85 ºC
OTB2-53203SER Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V SC -10~85 ºC
OTB2-35203TER Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V ST -10~85 ºC
OTB2-53203TER Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V ST -10~85 ºC
OTB2-35203FER Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V FC -10~85 ºC
OTB2-53203FER Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V FC -10~85 ºC
OTB2-35203PER Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V FC pigtail -10~85 ºC
OTB2-53203PER Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V FC pigtail -10~85 ºC
OTB2-35205SER Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V SC -10~85 ºC
OTB2-53205SER Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 5V SC -10~85 ºC
OTB2-35205TER Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V ST -10~85 ºC
OTB2-53205TER Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 5V ST -10~85 ºC
OTB2-35205FER Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V FC -10~85 ºC
OTB2-53205FER Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 5V FC -10~85 ºC
OTB2-35205PER Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V FC pigtail -10~85 ºC
OTB2-53205PER Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 5V FC pigtail -10~85 ºC
0~2Mbps 1x9 TTL Single mode 1310nm 20km Transceiver (Industrial Temperature)
Part number Wavelength Voltage Connector Operating Temperature
OTB2-35203STR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V SC -40~85 ºC
OTB2-53203STR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V SC -40~85 ºC
OTB2-35203TTR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V ST -40~85 ºC
OTB2-53203TTR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V ST -40~85 ºC
0-2Mbps 1x9 BiDi 20km Optical Transceiver 丨 Data Sheet
- 6 - https://www.optcore.net
OTB2-35203FTR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V FC -40~85 ºC
OTB2-53203FTR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V FC -40~85 ºC
OTB2-35203PTR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 3.3V FC pigtail -40~85 ºC
OTB2-53203PTR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 3.3V FC pigtail -40~85 ºC
OTB2-35205STR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V SC -40~85 ºC
OTB2-53205STR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 5V SC -40~85 ºC
OTB2-35205TTR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V ST -40~85 ºC
OTB2-53205TTR Tx:1550nm/Rx:1310nm 5V ST -40~85 ºC
OTB2-35205FTR Tx:1310nm/Rx:1550nm 5V FC -40~85 ºC